КОНАЧНА РАНГ ЛИСТА    VIII РАЗРЕД
	Ред. бр.
	Шифра
	Име и презиме
	Школа
	Наставник
	Задаци
	Укупно
	Место

	
	
	
	
	
	I
	II
	III
	IV
	V
	
	

	1.
	808
	Јован Ђорђевић
	Свети Сава
	Зорица Бодирога
	20
	20
	20
	20
	20
	100
	I

	2.
	807
	Вук Бабић
	Свети Сава
	М.Лазић
	5
	20
	0
	15
	20
	60
	II

	3.
	809
	Никола Печеничић
	Свети Сава
	Зорица Бодирога
	0
	19
	0
	10
	20
	49
	III

	4.
	806
	Александра Радовановић
	М. Благојевић
	В.Катанић
	15
	20
	0
	10
	0
	45
	III

	5.
	801
	Милан Стаменић
	Р. Павићевић
	М.Новотни
	5
	5
	5
	18
	0
	33
	

	6.
	802
	Јована Јовановић
	Р. Павићевић
	М.Николић
	5
	4
	2
	15
	0
	26
	

	7.
	803
	Кристина Нешковић
	Р. Павићевић
	М.Новотни
	3
	4
	0
	15
	0
	22
	

	8.
	804
	Игор Кунчак
	Р. Павићевић
	М.Новотни
	4
	18
	0
	0
	0
	22
	

	9.
	805
	Александра Јанковић
	Р. Павићевић
	М.Николић
	4
	0
	0
	10
	0
	14
	


Комисија: 1) Дубравка Давидовић      2) Миодраг Лазић      3) Драган Јовановић

